
Date Day Time Description of Event

2nd February Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching

2nd February Friday 7-9pm Bingo

3rd February Saturday 10-2pm Juniors/Shortmat/VIBE

3rd February Saturday 7-12pm Party - 80 people

4th Februrary Sunday 10-2pm Wessex League - BIBC v Purnell

4th Februrary Sunday 9-5pm Short Mat County 

4th Februrary Sunday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Malvern

5th Februrary Monday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Wey Valley

7th February Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

7th February Wednesday 3-4pm Bristol Dementia Action Alliance

7th February Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching/ Nationals / Rollups

9th February Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching

9th February Friday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Avon & Somerset Police

10th February Saturday 9-5pm Coach Bowls Level 2

10th February Saturday 10-2pm Juniors/Shortmat/VIBE

10th February Saturday 6-8pm Victoria Park

10th February Saturday 7-12pm 50th Party - 100 people

11th February Sunday 9-5pm Coach Bowls Level 2

11th February Sunday 10-2pm Somerset v Isle of Wedmore

11th February Sunday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Long Ashton

14th February Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

14th February Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching/ Nationals / Rollups

16th February Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching

17th February Saturday All Day Juniors v Dolphin Poole Weekend

18th February Sunday 10-2pm Wessex League - BIBC v Clarrie Dunbar

18th February Sunday All Day Juniors v Dolphin Poole Weekend

19th February Monday 11-8.30pm Blood Donors

21st February Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

21st February Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching/ Nationals / Rollups

23rd  Febraury Friday All Day National Finals

24th February Saturday All Day National Finals

25th February Sunday All Day National Finals

26th February Monday All Day National Finals

28th February Wednesday 4-6pm All Inclusive - Access Sport

28th February Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching/ Nationals / Rollups
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